
 2022-2023 AWHL Session 2 Schedule - Comp

Day Date Start End Rink Division Home Team Away Team
Sunday 1/8/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Competitive MTA Ice Services
Sunday 1/8/23 5:45 PM 6:45 PM DA1 Competitive Aurora Ho's Pioneer Peak
Sunday 1/8/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive Team Spirit MCG
Thursday 1/12/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive Discover Comp Aurora Ho's
Sunday 1/15/23 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Palmer Competitive MTA Pioneer Peak
Sunday 1/15/23 5:00 PM 6:00 PM BB1 Competitive Ice Services MCG Polar Bear Tournament
Wednesday 1/18/23 8:15 PM 9:15 PM UAA Competitive Ice Services Team Spirit
Sunday 1/22/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Competitive Pioneer Peak Ice Services
Sunday 1/22/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive MTA Aurora Ho's
Sunday 1/29/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Competitive MTA Team Spirit
Sunday 1/29/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive MCG Pioneer Peak
Thursday 2/2/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive Discover Comp Team Spirit
Sunday 2/5/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Competitive Pioneer Peak Aurora Ho's
Sunday 2/5/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive MCG MTA
Tuesday 2/7/23 8:00 PM 9:00 PM BB1 Competitive Aurora Ho's Ice Services
Thursday 2/9/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive Discover Comp MTA
Sunday 2/12/23 Super Bowl Sunday - No Games
Thursday 2/16/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive Pioneer Peak Discover Comp
Thursday 2/16/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Competitive Team Spirit MCG
Sunday 2/19/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM TBA Competitive Aurora Ho's MCG Presidents' Day Tournament
Sunday 2/19/23 6:15 PM 7:15 PM TBA Competitive Ice Services MTA Presidents' Day Tournament
Sunday 2/19/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM TBA Competitive Team Spirit Pioneer Peak Presidents' Day Tournament
Thursday 2/23/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive MCG Discover Comp
Sunday 2/26/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive Team Spirit Aurora Ho's
Sunday 2/26/23 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Palmer Competitive Pioneer Peak MTA
Thursday 3/2/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Competitive Ice Services Discover Comp
Sunday 3/5/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Competitive MCG Pioneer Peak
Sunday 3/5/23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM DA2 Competitive MTA Team Spirit
Wednesday 3/8/23 5:30 PM 6:30 PM UAA Competitive Aurora Ho's Ice Services


